TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 06/15/2021
Series LDED
Sub-miniature strip, Linked
Sub-miniature strip to illuminate tight spaces. Ideal for display,
cove lighting and shelf lighting. Fixtures may be used

options)
• 5 year warranty
REV 06/15/2021
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#: Series LDED
Sub-miniature, Linked
ORDER INFORMATION
Note:
*Programmable LED drivers allow custom configured wattages and corresponding lumens.
** Consult factory for 90 CRI 5000K availability.
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LEDs and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
Item Number Dimensions (L x W x H) Lamping
LDED13L4W360L50K 13.5" x 1.06" x .70" 4W, 360 Lumens, 5000K
LDED22L7W630L50K 22.5" x 1.06" x .70" 7W, 630 Lumens, 5000K
LDED23L8W720L50K 23.8" x 1.06" x .70" 8W, 720 Lumens, 5000K
LDED35L14W1260L50K 35.6" x 1.06" x .70" 14W, 1260 Lumens, 5000K
LDED47L18W1550L50K 47.4" x 1.06" x .70" 18W, 1550 Lumens, 5000K
LDED6JOIN 6" Joiner Cord
LDED12JOIN 12" Joiner Cord
LDED24JOIN 24" Joiner Cord
LDEDJBOX J Box for hardware 4.0" x 2.2" x 1.5"
DRAWINGS & IMAGES
Two prong power cord, lamp and
mounting hardware included with